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T 
 
Thank you for your response on our Bid #D7-09-056. For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses that were received. 
Recommendation for award is to: Larry Long Trucking. If you have any questions, please contact me at 417-629-3223 or the address shown above.  
Buyer: Cathy Bay 
Quantity U/M DESCRIPTION 

(including size and/or part #’s) 
Larry Long 

Trucking 
Bobby 

Hoelscher 
Trucking 

Iron 
Mountain 
Trap Rock 

Hall 
Hauling 

LLC 

Leo 
O’Laughlin, 

Inc. 
           

60 
 
Ton 

Crushed Porphyry Rock for Bridge Deck Sealing 
Delivered to the Carthage Maintenance Lot 
Per RFQ D7-09-056  

  
     

 
         

  

  Unit Price 46.90 49.15 54.00 59.00 85.34 
  Extended Unit Price 2814.00 2949.00 3240.00 3540.00 5120.40 
 

60 
 
Ton 

Crushed Porphyry Rock for Bridge Deck Sealing 
Delivered to the Nevada Maintenance Lot 
Per RFQ D7-090-056 

     

  Unit Price 46.90 49.15 54.00 59.00 82.68 
  Extended Unit Price 2814.00 2949.00 3240.00 3540.00 4960.80 
 
 

  
Total Order Extension 

 
$5,628.00 

 
$5,898.00 

 
$6,480.00 

 
$7,080.00 

 
$10,081.20 

 
 

       

 
 

       

 
 

  
LOW BIDDER DESIGNATED IN BOLD 
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